
GASTONIA’S NEWEST CLASS-A
OFFICE BUILDING
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Suite F: 1,222 SF 

Suite E: 2,081 SF

Suite 208: Furnished 
Individual Offices for Lease 

Class-A modern office space

Beautiful lobby featuring art 
by local artists

Sophisticated finishes and 
abundant natural light

Co-working space available 
via individually furnished offices

John Hannon | jhannon@trinity-partners.com | 704.813.7252

FOR MORE INFO, CONTACT:

Natalie Clayton | nclayton@trinity-partners.com | 704-975-4027



SUITE 114 1,227 SF 

FOR MORE
INFORMATION
CONTACT

John Hannon
john.hannon@streamrealty.com
704 813 7252

Bob Boykin
bob.boykin@streamrealty.com
980 819 4274

John Smoots
john.smoots@streamrealty.com
704 589 3893
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John Hannon | jhannon@trinity-partners.com | 704.813.7252

FOR MORE INFO, CONTACT:

Bo Blight | bblight@trinity-partners.com | 704.619.1859FOR MORE
INFORMATION
CONTACT

John Hannon
john.hannon@streamrealty.com
704 813 7252

Bob Boykin
bob.boykin@streamrealty.com
980 819 4274

John Smoots
john.smoots@streamrealty.com
704 589 3893

ST

SUITE F 1,222 SF

AVAILABILITIES

John Hannon | jhannon@trinity-partners.com | 704.813.7252

FOR MORE INFO, CONTACT:

Natalie Clayton | nclayton@trinity-partners.com | 704-975-4027



SUITE E 2,081 SF 

AVAILABILITIES

John Hannon | jhannon@trinity-partners.com | 704.813.7252

FOR MORE INFO, CONTACT:

Natalie Clayton | nclayton@trinity-partners.com | 704-975-4027



John Hannon | jhannon@trinity-partners.com | 704.813.7252

FOR MORE INFO, CONTACT:

Bo Blight | bblight@trinity-partners.com | 704.619.1859

SUITE 208
ND FLOOR 

LEASEDLEASED LEASEDLEASED LEASED

TION
John Hannon
john.hannon@streamrealty.com
704 813 7252

Bob Boykin
bob.boykin@streamrealty.com
980 819 4274

John Smoots
john.smoots@streamrealty.com
704 589 3893

New Hope Rd.
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SUITE 208

AVAILABILITIES

John Hannon | jhannon@trinity-partners.com | 704.813.7252

FOR MORE INFO, CONTACT:

Natalie Clayton | nclayton@trinity-partners.com | 704-975-4027


